
Result Class.10th 
 
 

 
Sr no Year NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

PASSED 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

 

1 
 

2021-22 
 

31 

 
24 

 
77.41% 

 
2 

 
2022-23 

 
40 

 
34 

 
85% 

 
3 

2023-24 62 57 91.9% 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Result Class.12th 
 
 

 
Sr no Year NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

PASSED 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

 

1 
 

2021-22 
 

48 

 

39 

 

81.25% 

 
2 

 
2022-23 

 
41 

 
35 

 
87.5% 

 
3 

2023-24 48 47 97.9% 

 


